
!

10_70

B_25

B_
23

612000
47

80
60

0

!

27007A09109012

27007A09009008

27007A09009011

B_
23

B_25

10_70

1:1.230

±

Código camino

Longitud (m)
Ancho (m)

Superficie (m2) 
Material

INVENTARIO DE VÍAS Y CAMINOS

COORDENADAS ETRS89 HUSO 29

 612132,2532  4780582,341
 611976,3415  4780569,209

X Y

REFERENCIAS CATASTRALES

OCTUBRE  2024

Estado

27007A09009008

Parroquia Felmil (Santiago)

TIERRA
REGULAR

10_70
         1,5

  161,698252
  242,547378

INICIO
FINAL

CARRETERAS FOMENTO

CARRETERAS DIPUTACIÓN

CARRETERAS XUNTA

FERROCARRIL

!ENTIDADES DE POBLACION

EDIFICACIONES 

1:1.230


